HACU 2009 STUDENT TRACK

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2009

8:00-12:30
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:30

5:30-7:00

Student Registration
Introduction/Welcome/ Orientation
Federal Careers Panel

Corporate Careers Panel

Opening Plenary—All Students Attend

Exhibit Hall Opening Reception—All Students Attend

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2009

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:30-11:45
Noon-1:30
2:00-3:15
3:15-3:45

3:30-4:45

Morning Coffee Break

Internships and Fellowships Panel

Student-Exhibitor Mixer (All students to Exhibit Hall)
Power Lunch (all students)

Design Your Future: GAP Fashion Show (all students)
Coffee

Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2009

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:30-11:45
Noon-1:30
1:45-3:00
3:15-3:30
3:30-5:00

6:30-8:00

Coffee

Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)
Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)
Partnership Lunch (all students)
Final Event/Think Fast Contest
Coffee

Town Hall Meeting (all students)

Networking Dinner (all students)

South Registration Counter
Fiesta 5

Fiesta 5

Fiesta 5

Coronado H & J

Veracruz B & C

Veracruz B & C Foyer
Fiesta 5

Veracruz B & C
Coronado H, J, & K
Fiesta 5

Veracruz B & C Foyer

Veracruz B & C Foyer

Coronado H, J, & K
Fiesta 5

Veracruz B & C Foyer
Fiesta 6

Coronado H & J



