HACU 2009 STUDENT TRACK

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2009

8:00-12:30	Student Registration	South Registration Counter
1:00-2:00	Introduction/Welcome/ Orientation	Fiesta 5
2:00-3:00	Federal Careers Panel	Fiesta 5
3:00-4:00	Corporate Careers Panel	Fiesta 5
4:00-5:30	Opening Plenary—All Students Attend	Coronado H & J
5:30-7:00	Exhibit Hall Opening Reception—All Students Attend	Veracruz B & C
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2009		
8:00-9:00	Morning Coffee Break	Veracruz B & C Foyer
9:00-10:15	Internships and Fellowships Panel	Fiesta 5
10:30-11:45	Student-Exhibitor Mixer (All students to Exhibit Hall)	Veracruz B & C
Noon-1:30	Power Lunch (all students)	Coronado H, J, & K
2:00-3:15	Design Your Future: GAP Fashion Show (all students)	Fiesta 5
3:15-3:45	Coffee	Veracruz B & C Foyer
3:30-4:45	Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)	
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2009		
8:00-9:00	Coffee	Veracruz B & C Foyer
9:00-10:15	Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)	
10:30-11:45	Concurrent Sessions—Three (3)	
Noon-1:30	Partnership Lunch (all students)	Coronado H, J, & K
1:45-3:00	Final Event/Think Fast Contest	Fiesta 5
3:15-3:30	Coffee	Veracruz B & C Foyer
3:30-5:00	Town Hall Meeting (all students)	Fiesta 6
6:30-8:00	Networking Dinner (all students)	Coronado H & J